
Revascularization Strategies and Complication Management 
for Impella® supported CTO & CHIP patients

Date:
Thursday 11th to
Friday 12th of December,
2025

Location
Herz- und Diabeteszentrum 
Bad Oeyenhausen

Georgstr. 11,
32545 Bad Oeynhausen

Agenda

Chair:
Mohamed Ayoub

Thursday December 11th
15:00 - 21:00 Uhr

For additional information please contact:
mcastex1@its.jnj.com

Learn more:
www.heartrecovery.com/en-eu/education-program

Register 
now:

Excel Heart Recovery
Peer to Peer

Heart recovery

Faculty: 
TBC Interventional Cardiology, 
Intensive Care and Surgical 
Departments

Welcome and participants introduction

Our Advanced CTO&CHIP MCS-supported
program

From the patient entry to the exit
strategy:  tips and tricks for a smooth 
Impella workflow

CHIP revascularization Strategies:  “No need
for high-risk for a high reward.”

Case based discussion: Multi-disciplinary
approach to managing complex patients
Participants clinical case presentation

Coffee Break

Networking Dinner 

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:40

16:30

Abiomed Education

16:45

Q&A – evaluation forms
Adjourn and departure

Prevention and management of complications
in CHIP patients

17:30

18:15

20:00

Welcome and first patient screening

Live Case 1 and debrief of case
Clase learning: Multidisciplinary approach

Live Case 2 and debrief of case
Clinical case learning: ICU management

Lunch

Live Case 3 and case debrief

7:45

8:15

10:00

12:00

13:00

16:00

Friday December 12th
7:30 - 16:30 Uhr
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