Johnson&Johnson MedTech



Heart recovery

Peer to Peer

Excel Heart Recovery

Revascularization Strategies and Complication Management for Impella® supported CTO & CHIP patients

Date:

Thursday 11th to Friday 12th of December, 2025

Location

Herz- und Diabeteszentrum Bad Oeyenhausen

Georgstr. 11, 32545 Bad Oeynhausen

Chair:

Mohamed Ayoub

Faculty:

TBC Interventional Cardiology, Intensive Care and Surgical **Departments**

Agenda

Thursday December 11th 15:00 - 21:00 Uhr

15:00	Welcome and participants introduction
15:10	Abiomed Education
15:20	Our Advanced CTO&CHIP MCS-supported program
15:40	From the patient entry to the exit strategy: tips and tricks for a smooth Impella workflow
16:30	Coffee Break
16:45	CHIP revascularization Strategies: "No need for high-risk for a high reward."
17:30	Prevention and management of complications in CHIP patients
18:15	Case based discussion: Multi-disciplinary approach to managing complex patients Participants clinical case presentation
20:00	Networking Dinner

Friday December 12th 7:30 - 16:30 Uhr

7:45	Welcome and first patient screening
8:15	Live Case 1 and debrief of case Clase learning: Multidisciplinary approach
10:00	Live Case 2 and debrief of case Clinical case learning: ICU management
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Live Case 3 and case debrief
16:00	Q&A – evaluation forms Adjourn and departure



Register

now: